
CLASSEMENT PAR POINTS 4
SAUMUR > POITIERS

MARDI 29 JUILLET 2025

ŠKODA
Classement GénéralClassement de l'Etape

Pl Dos Nom Prénom Equipe PointsPl Dos Nom Prénom Equipe PointsNat Nat

 1  47 WIEBES Lorena SDW 197NED
 2  56 VOS Marianne TVL 157NED
 3  106 KOCH Franziska TPP 70GER
 4  91  LE COURT DE BILLOT Kim AGS 66MRI
 5  11 VOLLERING Demi TFS 59NED
 6  201 JANSEN Eline VWT 54NED
 7  45 VAN DER BREGGEN Anna SDW 48NED
 8  1 NIEWIADOMA Katarzyna CSZ 47POL
 9  92 BOSSUYT Shari AGS 39BEL
 10  74 LIPPERT Liane MOV 35GER
 11  51 FERRAND PREVOT Pauline TVL 33FRA
 12  122 GARCIA Mavi LIV 30ESP
 13  17 WOLLASTON Ally Marée TFS 28NZL
 14  35 JACKSON Alison EFO 25CAN
 15  25 PIETERSE Puck FDC 24NED
 16  12 CHABBEY Elise TFS 23SUI
 17  105 JASTRAB Megan TPP 23USA
 18  64 GILLESPIE Lara UAD 22IRL
 19  42 BREDEWOLD Mischa SDW 21NED
 20  72 BIANNIC Aude MOV 20FRA
 21  75 MAGALHAES Ana Vitoria MOV 20BRA
 22  185 SOTO CAMPOS Catalina LKF 20CHI
 23  4 DYGERT Chloe CSZ 19USA
 24  67 WLODARCZYK Dominika UAD 18POL
 25  46 VAS Blanka SDW 18HUN
 26  114 LATIMIER Clémence ARK 17FRA
 27  66 SWINKELS Karlijn UAD 15NED
 28  76 MARTIN MARTIN Sara MOV 15ESP
 29  21 ROOIJAKKERS Pauliena FDC 13NED
 30  55 VAN AGT Eva TVL 13NED
 31  171 GONZALEZ BLANCO Alicia AUB 13ESP
 32  215 RYSZ Kaja CGS 12POL
 33  103 BARBIERI Rachele TPP 12ITA
 34  2 BAUERNFEIND Ricarda CSZ 10GER
 35  137 ZANETTI Linda UXM 10SUI
 36  43 CECCHINI Elena SDW 10ITA
 37  97 VERHULST WILD Gladys AGS 9FRA
 38  36 RÜEGG Noemi EFO 8SUI
 39  202 DEMEY Valerie VWT 8BEL
 40  104 GEORGI Pfeiffer TPP 7GBR
 41  151 VAN DAM Sarah CTC 7CAN
 42  82 BRAND Lucinda LTK 7NED
 43  85 NORSGAARD BJERG Emma LTK 7DEN
 44  31 KERBAOL Cedrine EFO 6FRA
 45  16 MUZIC Evita TFS 6FRA
 46  41 KOPECKY Lotte SDW 6BEL
 47  7 SKALNIAK-SOJKA Agnieszka CSZ 6POL
 48  131 AALERUD Katrine UXM 5NOR
 49  15 LE NET Marie TFS 5FRA
 50  95 PLUIMERS Ilse AGS 5NED
 51  153 BURLOVÁ Kristýna CTC 5CZE
 52  93 GHEKIERE Justine AGS 4BEL
 53  132 ANDERSEN Susanne UXM 4NOR
 54  133 BEEKHUIS Teuntje UXM 4NED
 55  152 BRAUßE Franziska CTC 4GER
 56  136 OTTESTAD Mie Bjørndal UXM 3NOR
 57  121 PATERNOSTER Letizia LIV 3ITA
 58  81 BALSAMO Elisa LTK 3ITA
 59  123 KOREVAAR Jeanne LIV 3NED
 60  83 FISHER-BLACK Mary Niamh LTK 2NZL
 61  53 DE VRIES Femke TVL 2NED
 62  87 VAN ANROOIJ Shirin LTK 2NED
 63  3 BRADBURY Neve CSZ 2AUS
 64  73 ERIĆ Jelena MOV 2SRB

 57 WOLFF Imogen TVL -10GBR

Pénalités

 1  57 WOLFF Imogen TVL -10GBR

SOUDUN - km 86.7

 1  106 KOCH Franziska TPP  25GER
 2  75 MAGALHAES Ana Vitoria MOV  20BRA
 3  47 WIEBES Lorena SDW  17NED
 4  56 VOS Marianne TVL  15NED
 5  42 BREDEWOLD Mischa SDW  13NED
 6  91  LE COURT DE BILLOT Kim AGS  11MRI
 7  43 CECCHINI Elena SDW  10ITA
 8  97 VERHULST WILD Gladys AGS  9FRA
 9  17 WOLLASTON Ally Marée TFS  8NZL

 10  45 VAN DER BREGGEN Anna SDW  7NED
 11  11 VOLLERING Demi TFS  6NED
 12  95 PLUIMERS Ilse AGS  5NED
 13  93 GHEKIERE Justine AGS  4BEL
 14  123 KOREVAAR Jeanne LIV  3NED
 15  15 LE NET Marie TFS  2FRA

POITIERS - km 130.7

 1  47 WIEBES Lorena SDW  50NED
 2  56 VOS Marianne TVL  30NED
 3  64 GILLESPIE Lara UAD  20IRL
 4  201 JANSEN Eline VWT  18NED
 5  4 DYGERT Chloe CSZ  16USA
 6  92 BOSSUYT Shari AGS  14BEL
 7  103 BARBIERI Rachele TPP  12ITA
 8  137 ZANETTI Linda UXM  10SUI
 9  171 GONZALEZ BLANCO Alicia AUB  8ESP

 10  151 VAN DAM Sarah CTC  7CAN
 11  215 RYSZ Kaja CGS  6POL
 12  153 BURLOVÁ Kristýna CTC  5CZE
 13  152 BRAUßE Franziska CTC  4GER
 14  121 PATERNOSTER Letizia LIV  3ITA
 15  31 KERBAOL Cedrine EFO  2FRA
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